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Pierre Duplantier is breeding farm in Northern Bearn. He raises quails and ducks that are 

real stars with Michelin-starred chefs and private customers alike, who love his poultry.

POULTRIES FROM PIERRE DUPLANTIER
SOUTHWEST OF FRANCE

(ORDER FRIDAY, DELIVER NEXT THURSDAY)

 
SOUTHWEST POULTRIES

Pullets 1.8kg to 2kg (15 to 18 weeks, 6 pcs / box)

Poulardes 2.2kg to 2.5kg (18 to 22 weeks, 6 pcs / box)

Guinea fowl 1.8kg to 2kg (16 to 20 weeks, 6 pcs / box)

Quail  (10 pcs / box)

MOQ

1 BOX

1 BOX

1 BOX

1 BOX

REF

VD001

VD002

VD004

VD005

UNIT/KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

WEIGHT / PIECE

1.8 kg to 2 kg

2.2 kg to 2.5 kg 

1.8 kg to 2 kg

0.240 g to 0.290 g


